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As of November 18, 2025

COCKTAILS
S E A S O N A L

Velvet Fig
1.5oz | 16 

Disaronno Amaretto, Chambord, Campari, Fig Jam, Lemon Juice, Egg White                                              
Silky and aromatic — where nutty sweetness meets tart, velvety elegance

Melting Mixer
2oz | 16 

Green Melon Liqueur, Captain Spiced Rum, Pear Purée, Lemon Juice, Honey-Vanilla Syrup, Soda                                                                                                                                  
A bright, juicy medley — a winter soul wrapped in a summer glow

Fireside
2oz | 16 

Maple Butter–Fat Washed Bearface Whisky, Cinnamon Spice Syrup                                                         
Smoky, buttery, and nostalgic — a cozy fireside moment in every sip

Northern Aura                                                                                                                                                         
1.5oz | 16 

Empress 1908 Gin, Apple Cider, Chamomile Tea, Orange Juice, Honey, Cardamom, Star Anise                                                                                     
A warm, color-shifting experience — floral, spiced, and utterly enchanting

Ginger Glow                                                                                                                                                                               
1.75oz | 17 

Johnnie Walker Black Label, Green Chartreuse, Honey-Ginger Syrup, Lemon Juice, Angostura Bitters                                                                                     
Smoky meets zesty — a fiery dance of herbs, honey, and citrus heat

S I G N A T U R E S

The Sunseeker 
1.5oz | 15 

Hornitos Black Barrel Tequila, Grand Marnier, Grapefruit, Cranberry, Lemon, Cinnamon Sugar Rim 
Infused with Cornhusk Smoke                                                                                                                                  

A vibrant fusion of smoke, spice, and citrus wrapped in a smooth cranberry glow

Port of Indulgence
2oz | 17

Coffee-infused Taylor Port, Hennessy VS, Triple Sec, Simple Syrup, Chocolate Bitters                                   
An aromatic fusion of coffee and spirit — silky, bittersweet, and irresistibly sophisticated

S P I R I T - F R E E
Persephone's Deception

12 
Pomegranate, Apple Cider, Lemon Juice, Sage Syrup, Ginger Beer

Raspberry Romance
12 

raspberry juice, pineapple juice, rose syrup, lemon lime soda
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Corona 
10 

Guinness
12 

Michelob Ultra
10 

C O O L E R S  & C I D E R S

Nutrl Vodka Soda 
lemon, pineapple, grapefruit, black raspberry

8 

Brickworks Batch 1904 Cider 
11 

BEER & MORE

D R A U G H T
16oz

Friday Harbour Light Lager 
8 

Goose Island IPA 
9 

Modelo Especial 
11 

Stella Artois Euro Lager 
11 

C A N S
473mL

Budweiser
8

Peroni Nastro Azzurro
11

Peroni 0.0 NA
8 

Mill St. Meridian
10 



As of November 18, 2025

5oz 

14 

15

32 

14

16

13

14

6oz 

16

12

13

14

12

WINES
BY THE GLASS

S P A R K L I N G

NV        Brut | Veuve Du Vernay, Burgundy, France

2021     Prosecco Rose | Millesimato, Fiol, Italy, DOC 

NV         Brut | Moet & Chandon Imperial, Champagne, France 

W H I T E

2023 Chardonnay (Unoaked) | Mineralite, Bachelder, Niagara, VQA 

2023     Sauvignon Blanc | Laurent Miquel Vendanges Nocturnes, Languedoc, France 

2022 Gewurztraminer Riesling | Fusion Series, Pillitteri Estates, Niagara, Ontario

2024 Pinot Grigio | Caposaldo, Veneto, Italy, DOC 

R O S É

NV   Rosé | Cotes du Ventoux, Ogier, Rhone Valley, France

R E D

2023 Merlot| Laurent Miquel Vendanges Nocturnes, Languedoc, France

2022 Cabernet Sauvignon | Nederburg, South Africa

2022     Chianti | Caposaldo, Tuscany, Italy, DOCG 

2022     Malbec | Terrazas de los Andes, Reserva, Mendoza, Argentina 

Bt l

54

60

149

Bt l

68

46

50

54

42

54

68

50

54

12

D E S S E R T

2017     Vidal Icewine | Vineland Estates, Niagara, Ontario 64

2oz Bt l

6oz 

13 

15

13 

N O N - A L C O H O L I C

NV Sparkling Riesling | Eins Zwei Zero, Leitz Estates, Germany

NV

NV 

Chardonnay | Eins Zwei Zero, Leitz Estates, Germany

Pinot Noir | Zero Point Five, Leitz Estates, Germany

Bt l

48

54

48



*Limited Quantities Available
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54

60

92 

SPARKLING
BY THE BOTTLE

S P A R K L I N G

NV        Brut | Veuve Du Vernay, Burgundy, France 

2021     Prosecco Rose | Millesimato, Fiol, Italy, DOC 

NV        Crémant de Bourgogne | Domaine Luquet Roger, Bourgogne, France

C H A M P A G N E

NV       Brut | Moet & Chandon Imperial 

NV       Brut | Veuve Clicquot

NV       Brut | Special Cuvee, Bollinger * 

149

200

170

Vintages are subject to changes
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WHITE
B Y  T H E  B O T T L E 

60 

C A N A D A

2021  Riesling | ‘St. Urban’, Elevation Series, Vineland Estates, Niagara, Ontario * 

U S A

 

N E W Z E A L A N D

2023  Sauvignon Blanc | Map Maker, Marlborough 

2023     Sauvignon Blanc | Cloudy Bay, Marlborough 

68

96

2023  Symphony | Obsession, Ironstone, Lodi, California* 72

Vintages are subject to changes*Limited Quantities Available
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WHITE
B Y T H E B O T T L E 

F R A N C E

2023 Sauvignon Blanc | Le Petit Connetable, Orchidees, Loire Valley

2022 Chablis | Corinne et Jean Pierre Grossot, Burgundy

2022 Sancerre | La Guiberte, Alain Gueneau, Sancerre, Loire Valley

2022 Pouilly-Fumé | Joseph Mellot, Le Chant des Vignes, Loire Valley * 

2021 Pouilly-Fuissé | Dominique Cornin, Maconnais, Burgundy *

2021 Chablis | Jean Dauvissat Pere et Fils, Burgundy 

2020 Meursault | ‘Clos de la Velle’, Domaine Darviot-Perrin, Cote de Beaune, Burgundy * 

I T A L Y

2023 Pinot Grigio | Villa Marchesi, Venezie, DOC

S P A I N

P O R T U G A L

2022     Vinho Verde | ‘Muralhas de Moncao’, Adega de Moncao, Minho

2022     Vinho Branco | Aventura, Susana Esteban, Alentejo*

G E R M A N Y

 2020     Riesling | ‘Trocken’, Fritz Haag, Mosel *

106

150

236

74

80

114

58

236

122

148

74

60

2016 152Albarino / Loureiro | SanAmaro Sobre Lias, Pazo de San Mauro, Rías Biaxas DO

2023 Verdejo | Basa, Telmo Rodriguez, Rueda DO 68

2023 Soave | Tenuta Corte Giacobbe, Dal Cero, Ronca DOC 76

Vintages are subject to changes

2023 Garganega | San Vincenzo, Anselmi, Veneto, IGT 64

*Limited Quantities Available



As of November 18, 2025

ROSÉ
BY THE BOTTLE

2023     Rosé | Caposaldo, Veneto, Italy, IGT

2023     Syrah Rosé | Cazal Viel, Saint-Chinian, Languedoc, France 

54

54

Vintages are subject to changes

2023 Rose | Laurent Miquel Vendanges Nocturnes, Languedoc, France 60

*Limited Quantities Available
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RED
BY THE BOTTLE

C A N A D A

2020     Cabernet Franc | Exclamation, Pillitteri Estates, Niagara, Ontario, VQA 

U S A

2021     Cabernet Sauvignon | St. Francis, Sonoma County, California* 

2021     Cabernet Sauvignon | Black Stallion, Napa Valley, California

2021     Cabernet Sauvignon | Hess Collection Allomi, Napa Valley, California*

2017     Zinfandel | Frank Family Vineyards, Napa Valley, California*

A U S T R A L I A

2021     Shiraz | Earthworks, Barossa Valley* 

2020     Shiraz | Langmeil, Barossa Valley*

N E W  Z E A L A N D

2021     Pinot Noir | Map Maker, Marlborough 

2021     Pinot Noir | Loveblock, Awatere Valley

A R G E N T I N A

2023     Malbec | Amalaya, Upper Calchaqui Valley, Salta 

2021     Malbec | Humberto Canale Malbec Estate, Patagonia 

104

88

160

118

90

70

92

78

72

62

149

Vintages are subject to changes*Limited Quantities Available

2022     Cabernet Sauvignon | Caymus, Napa Valley, California* 244
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F R A N C E

2022     Côtes du Rhône Heritages| Ogier, Côtes du Rhône 

2022     Lussac St-Emilion | J. Lebegue, Bordeaux

 

I T A L Y

2022     Rosso di Toscana | Tenuta Il Poggione, Tuscany, DOCG *

2022     Valpolicella Classico | Allegrini, Fumane, DOC 

2020  Chianti Classico | Cafaggio, DOCG

2020  Toscana | Villa Antinori, Antinori, IGT

2021     Chianti Classico | Tenuta di Arceno, Tuscany, DOCG 

2022     Nebbiolo | Paolo Scavino, Langhe, DOC

2020     Barolo | Paolo Scavino, Barolo, DOCG

2018     Brunello di Montalcino | Tenuta Il Poggione, Tuscany, DOCG  

2019     Amarone della Valpolicella | Sant' Urbano, Speri, Verona, DOCG

2019     Toscana | Tignanello, Antinori *

RED
BY THE BOTTLE

66

70

214

168

118

350

72

118

84

85

84

216

Vintages are subject to changes

S P A I N

2023 Monastrell| Al-Muvedre, Telmo Rodriguez, Alicante 62

2019 Chateauneuf-du-Pape| Domaine Duclaux, Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Rhône Valley 215

*Limited Quantities Available



P O R T U G A L

NV Castelão| Adega de Pegões, Setubal*

2021 Touriga Franca / Touriga Nacional | Quinta do Vallado, Douro 

2020 Touriga Franca / Touriga Nacional | Contraste, Douro*

2020 Alicante Bouschet / Cabernet Sauvignon | Revelado, Herdade do Peso, Alentejo

RED
BY THE BOTTLE

78

48

72

86

Vintages are subject to changes

As of November 18, 2025

*Limited Quantities Available



SPIRITS

Vodka
Smirnoff
Ketel One
Chopin
Grey Goose
Belvedere

 9
10
13
13

 13

1oz

Cognac & Brandy

St Remy VSOP Brandy
Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO

11
14
20
40

1oz

Grappa

Nonino Amaro
Nonino Fruilano
Nonino Moscato

 16
 18
 20

Port Wine 2oz

Taylor Fladgate 10 Yr Tawny 13

Aperitif & Digestifs

Disaronno Amaretto
Jägermeister
Amarula
Baileys
Cointreau
Fernet Branca
Goldschlager
Kahlua
Luxardo Limoncello
Pernod
Aperol
Campari
Sambuca White
Luxardo Maraschino Cherry
Frangelico
Grand Marnier
Chambord
St Germain Elderflower
Drambuie

7
7
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
9
9
9
9

10
10
12
12
12

1oz

Gin
Tanqueray
Beefeater
Whitley Neil
Empress 1908
Hendrick's
No. 3

 9
 9
 9

12
15
18

1oz

Rum
Captain Morgan White
Captain Morgan Spiced
Goslings Black Seal
Malibu
Appleton Estate
Havana Club 3 Yr

 9
 9
 9
 9

10
10

1oz

Seagrams VO
Canadian Club
Crown Royal
Collingwood

 8
 9

 10
10

Canadian Whisky 1oz

1oz

Tequila
Casamigos Blanco
Patron Silver
Casamigos Reposado
Patron Reposado
Don Julio Blanco
Casamigos Anejo
Don Julio Reposado
Clase Azul Reposado
Don Julio 1942

18
18
20
20
24
25
26
50
60

1oz

Single Malt
Glenmorangie 10 Year Old
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old
Macallan 12 Year Old
Oban 14 Year Old
Glenfiddich 15 Year Old

 9
16
16
20

 22

1oz

Blended Scotch
Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue

 9
16
45

1oz

Mixers charged at minimal fee
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